You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
HCS512/P is New Original in Stock, Search HCS512/P Datasheets, PDF, Inventory at Y-IC.com Online, Order HCS512/P Micrel / Microchip Technology with warrantied and confidence. RFQ
HCS512/P : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited

Series KEELOQ®
Mounting Type Through Hole
Type Code Hopping Decoder
Applications Remote Secure Access, Keyless Entry
Package / Case 18-DIP (0.300", 7.62mm)
Supplier Device Package 18-PDIP
Packaging Tube
HCS509-I/P
MICROCHI
HCS509-I/P MICROCHI
HCS500T/SM
Micrel / Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOPPING DECODER 8-
SOIJ
HCS512-I/P
Micrel / Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOPPING DECODER 18-
DIP
HCS512T-I/SO
Micrel / Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOPPING DECODER 18-
SOIC
HCS512/SO
Micrel / Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOPPING DECODER 18-
SOIC
HCS512T/SO
Micrel / Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOPPING DECODER 18-
SOIC
HCS515-I/SL
Micrel / Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOPPING DECODER 14-
SOIC
HCS515-I/P
Micrel / Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOPPING DECODER 14-
DIP
1DI200ZN-120-01 7MBR50NE060-01 ADR425ARZ B140LA-13-F CY74FCT162244ATPAC
DM74LS14N FSLM2520-470K/2520-47UH FZT489TA G3MC-202PL-VD-3-12VDC GP300AK6TR-G1
GRM21A5C2E680JW01D HLX-50ATE IRF1104STRR IRFB7374 KAD400500M-DKKL
LEM2520T2R2J LT1963EST-2.5.#TRPBF MAX4665CSE MAZ8039001SO MC74HC1GU04DFT2G
MF-R020-0-17 MG400Q1US1 MIC5270YM5 MIC803-44D2VM3TR MP2112DJ-LF-Z
NDS9945-NL NP3100SC NTD5807NG PCF8563P PRME25005
PSDH91/16 PZM13NB2A R6000B-O-I200 RT8462GS S1217PBIC
SIHF510S SM15T27A SMSJ6.8CA SPHE8281D-HL178 SRU5028-101Y
STP4NB30FP SY89313VMITR TDM15004 TLC274IPWR TLZ9V1A-GS08
TRSF3221CPWR TS2576CZ533 TS27L2AIN WJLXT971ALC.A4 WSL2512R150FTA-0.15